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Description

199101250000
27050

01/25/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HUGHES,
SANDRA

30 360

199104050000
98380

04/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

337 65

199107030001
93340

07/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
DOYLE A,JR.&
V

351 569

199107180002
07110

07/18/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

354 20

199107180002
07710

07/18/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

354 21

199107230002
13450

07/23/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SINGER,
ELLEN M.
ETAL

354 941

199108080002
32900

08/08/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

357 791

199108050002
27740

08/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

357 94

199108070002
29810

08/07/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUY, LARRY
W.

357 565

199110020002
95310

10/02/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TERRY,
JAMES F. &
MARY NE

29 535

199109200002
83020

09/20/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SCHNEIDERM
AN, ROBERT
H.

364 766

199109200002
83230

09/20/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PREMIER
PROPERTIES
WHITES

364 766

199109200002
83360

09/20/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FELSHER,
GARY

364 766

199109230002
85370

09/23/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ROY A.
III & SUSAN

365 25

199110310003
22650

10/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT CAHABA
INVESTORS
INC

371 44

199110310003
22730

10/31/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BISSELL
REALTY INC

371 38

199111050003
26750

11/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SPRUIELL,
DAVID R. &
PHYL

371 564

199110290003
20380

10/29/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARRETT,
PAUL &
DEBORAH

29 758

199111130003
34700

11/13/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 857



199111130003
35020

11/13/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 850

199111210003
44800

11/21/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROOKS,
RICHARD &
MARJEAN

29 959

199112190003
68510

12/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

30 119

199112190003
68520

12/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MACKIN,
GARY T. &
LESLIE

30 118

199101030000
00510

01/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC

324 298

199101030000
00660

01/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAGENTA
FARMS INC
ETAL

324 297

199101030000
01590

01/03/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LINDER,
BROWNE G.
ETAL

324 297

199103180000
78310

03/18/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BONER,
STEVEN C.

27 754

199104300001
22150

04/30/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON C.
ANDREW JR.

28 89

199104300001
22540

04/30/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON C.
ANDREW JR.

28 89

199105060001
28280

05/06/1991
12:00:00 AM

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY, DR.
MARTIN T, & M

28 131


