Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: L	egal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded	= 1991; N	ame= 1ST	COMME	RCIAL BAI	NK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199101250000 27050	01/25/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HUGHES, SANDRA	30	360				·
199104050000 98380	04/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	337	65				
199107030001 93340	07/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.& V	351	569				
199107180002 07110	07/18/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	354	20				
199107180002 07710	07/18/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	354	21				
199107230002 13450	07/23/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINGER, ELLEN M. ETAL	354	941				
199108080002 32900	08/08/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	357	791				
199108050002 27740	08/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	357	94				
199108070002 29810	08/07/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, LARRY W.	357	565				
199110020002 95310	10/02/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TERRY, JAMES F. & MARY NE	29	535				
199109200002 83020	09/20/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SCHNEIDERM AN, ROBERT H.	364	766				
199109200002 83230	09/20/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PREMIER PROPERTIES WHITES	364	766				
199109200002 83360	09/20/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FELSHER, GARY	364	766				
199109230002 85370	09/23/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ROY A. III & SUSAN	365	25				
199110310003 22650	10/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	CAHABA INVESTORS INC	371	44				
199110310003 22730	10/31/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BISSELL REALTY INC	371	38				
199111050003 26750	11/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SPRUIELL, DAVID R. & PHYL	371	564				
199110290003 20380	10/29/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARRETT, PAUL & DEBORAH	29	758				
199111130003 34700	11/13/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	857				

199111130003 35020	11/13/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	850		
199111210003 44800	11/21/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROOKS, RICHARD & MARJEAN	29	959		
199112190003 68510	12/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	30	119		
199112190003 68520	12/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MACKIN, GARY T. & LESLIE	30	118		
199101030000 00510	01/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC	324	298		
199101030000 00660	01/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAGENTA FARMS INC ETAL	324	297		
199101030000 01590	01/03/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LINDER, BROWNE G. ETAL	324	297		
199103180000 78310	03/18/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BONER, STEVEN C.	27	754		
199104300001 22150	04/30/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON C. ANDREW JR.	28	89		
199104300001 22540	04/30/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON C. ANDREW JR.	28	89		
199105060001 28280	05/06/1991 12:00:00 AM	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, DR. MARTIN T, & M	28	131		